
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
10 

952 
412 
134 
707 
969 
15 

338 
12 
64 

Name 
Mathew BAYLISS 
Ludovic MACLER 
Frederick GOUL-JENSEN
Filip NEUGEBAUER 
Robin KAPPEL 
Carlos FERNANDES MAC
Kim SCHAFFTER 
Ashley GREEDY 
Nil ARCARONS 
Khoun-Sith VONGSANA

Nat. 
GBR 
FRA 
DNK 
CZE 
FRA 
ESP 
CHE 
GBR 
ESP 
USA 

Bike 
Honda 
Honda 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husquarna 
Suzuki 
Honda 

Entrant/Team 
Becker Racing 
KMP-Honda-Racing-Team 
STC Racing 
monster-energy-kawasaki- elf-team-pfeil 
VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
HFour Racing Team by Energybody Systems 
Team Twenty Suspension 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 
KMP-Honda-Racing-Team 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
5 

Total Tm 
3:49.213 
3:51.798 
3:53.199 
3:53.988 
3:56.722 
4:03.541 
4:15.031 
4:32.958 
3:59.360 
2:32.378 

Diff 

2.585 
3.986 
4.775 
7.509 

14.328 
25.818 
43.745 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
28.926 
29.522 
29.411 
29.405 
29.998 
30.446 
30.642 
29.162 
30.286 
30.209 

In Lap 
4 
4 
6 
7 
7 
6 
5 
3 
3 
3 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

2.585 

Ø km/h 

37,694 

Best Lap Tm 

28.926 

km/h 

37,337 

Best Lap by 

10 - Mathew BAYLISS 
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Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX1 

LAST CHANCE QUALI RACE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:37:21 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

12.01.2019 16:10 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h


